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NEC V423 (VIDEOFONIKA)

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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Screen aspect ratio
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Connectors
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42

S-IPS

FullHD

1920x1080

930.2

523.3

21.05/21.05

21.15/21.15

16:9

450

178/178

OPSslot

2 x DVI-D (Input/output, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)

1 x BNC (Composite)

1 x HDMI (Input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1 x Remote (3.5mm jack)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x RS-232C (Input/output, 9-pin D-Sub)

2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)
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Width without stand (mm) 972.5

Height without stand (mm) 565.4

Depth without stand (mm) 68.3

Net weight (kg) 16.8

Set contains Remote control

Set contains USB-A M/M cable

Set contains Power cord

Set contains Edbak PWB1 wall mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 42-inch NEC MultiSync V423 is a professional industrial monitor that is equipped with an S-IPS panel and LED edge lighting. The monitor supports Full
HD (1920x1080) resolution with great brightness of 450 nits. The V423 is equipped with a high-quality Videofonika multi-touch device made of tempered
glass, which guarantees 6 points of simultaneous touch on the monitor. The HID supported overlay doesn't need any additional drivers, is powered by a
USB port (plug&play type) and has low power consumption. AntiGlare coating guarantees no reflection during viewing.

NEC V423 has a programmable light intensity sensor that can adjust the TV parameters to the brightness of the environment. Adjustable fans allow for
effective temperature control and heat management, and thus a significant extension of the life of the device. NEC V423 is equipped with one OPS slot and
DisplayPort, HDMI 1.3, DVI-D inputs. The device is VESA-compliant - there are 4 mounting holes (Mé) with 300x300mm spacing.

The device is capable of working 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. It is an ideal, interactive solution in retail signage installations, as well as in conference

rooms and hotels. SQM Rental House encourages you to rent an interactive industrial monitor!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/273-nec-v423-videofonika.html
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