







NEC V423 (VIDEOFONIKA)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	42
Panel	S-IPS
Touch points	6
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	930.2
Height of viewable area (mm)	523.3
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	21.05 / 21.05
Left / right bezel size (mm)	21.15 / 21.15
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	450
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	OPS slot
Connectors	2 x DVI-D (Input/output, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)
Connectors	1 x BNC (Composite)
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x Remote (3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	2 x RS-232C (Input/output, 9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Max. power consumption (W)	115







Width without stand (mm)	972.5
Height without stand (mm)	565.4
Depth without stand (mm)	68.3
Net weight (kg)	16.8
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	USB-A M/M cable
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Edbak PWB1 wall mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 42-inch NEC MultiSync V423 is a professional industrial monitor that is equipped with an S-IPS panel and LED edge lighting. The monitor supports Full HD (1920x1080) resolution with great brightness of 450 nits. The V423 is equipped with a high-quality Videofonika multi-touch device made of tempered glass, which guarantees 6 points of simultaneous touch on the monitor. The HID supported overlay doesn't need any additional drivers, is powered by a USB port (plug&play type) and has low power consumption. AntiGlare coating guarantees no reflection during viewing.

NEC V423 has a programmable light intensity sensor that can adjust the TV parameters to the brightness of the environment. Adjustable fans allow for effective temperature control and heat management, and thus a significant extension of the life of the device. NEC V423 is equipped with one OPS slot and DisplayPort, HDMI 1.3, DVI-D inputs. The device is VESA-compliant - there are 4 mounting holes (M6) with 300x300mm spacing.

The device is capable of working 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. It is an ideal, interactive solution in retail signage installations, as well as in conference rooms and hotels. SQM Rental House encourages you to rent an interactive industrial monitor!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/273-nec-v423-videofonika.html